


All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

 
www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS    709.786.2101

CARBONEAR  709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT DECEMEBER 5-11, 2024  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

800g 
Cavendish Straight or Crinkle Cut
Fries

1.8lt Arctic Power 
Liquid Laundry Detergent 

3lb Product of Canada
McIntosh Apples

$5882/$4 2/$4

$399 $388$277 $477

$1188

PER LB.
$10.52/KG.

375-404g 
Betty Crocker 
Cake Mix

1.36kg Imperial 
Margarine Quarters

24x355ml 
Coke & Flavours

227-250g Kraft Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

610g Golden Crust 
White Sliced Bread

$477

Product of the US
Green Seedless Grapes

$499 2/$5

10x180ml Kool-Aid 
Jammers

$299

$649

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$14.31/KG.

Fresh
Pork Side Ribs

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef
Outside Round Oven Roast

375g Schneider's Regular or Salt Reduced
Bacon

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast

320-400g Armstrong 
Cheese Bars or Shreds

$499

$599
PER LB.
$13.21/KG.



3/$5

2/$4

$277$344

$488

$388

$699

$988

$1399

$1188

2/$5

2/$650

2/$488

2/$650

2/$444

$444

$599

2/$5

1.18lt Crisco Canola or Vegetable 
Oil

144ct Tetley
Tea Bags

2lt Rougemont 
Apple Juice

300g Purity
Oatmeal Cookies

250ml Club Supreme 
Jam

340-450g 
Betty Crocker 
Frostings

156g Mario's 
Flakes of Ham

240g Dare
Bear Paws

675g Dempster’s Xtra Sandwich 
Bread or 6pk English Muffins

4pk Delmonte 
Fruit Cups

354ml Dairy Isle Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

398ml Catelli
Meat Sauce

4 Roll Bounty 
Paper Towels

12pk Scotsburn 
Fudge, Cream or Ice Cream 
Bars

200g Kraft Dinner
Original

240-344g 
Quaker RTS 

Oatmeal

128-142g Fresh Gourmet 
Croutons

796ml Primo
Tomatoes

4lt True North
Water

4pk Lipton Chicken Noodle 
or Knorr Onion Soup Mix

200g Kraft
Macaroni Salad Mix

7lb Golden Crust 
Flour

24ct Royale Double Roll 
Bathroom Tissue

$188 $3992/$4

2/$4

$488

$288

900g Primo 
Macaroni or Spaghetti

247-391g Town House
Crackers

3/$10



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

100-250g Main Street 
Deli Sliced Meats

Instore Hot or Chilled
Breaded Chicken Fillets

Store Sliced 
Maple Leaf
Toupie Ham

From the Sea

Previously Frozen 
Halibut Steaks

$1399

815g 40 Fathoms
Breaded Cod Fillet

5kg Frozen
Turkey 
Drumsticks

1kg 
Sunrise  

Bologna

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef  

Boneless Outside Round
Marinating Steak

Made from Fresh or Frozen 
Portions Value Pack 
Medium Ground Beef

Quality Vac Pack
Scrunchions

$799
6kg Atlantic's 
Best Choice 
Salt Beef

900g Larsen 
Regular or BBQ 

Wieners

$499 $499

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

$999 $699

$499

$7999$2799

$499

$499$599

$299
$1299

$1099

Fresh 
Pork Tenderloin

250g Gaspesian
Sliced Breakfast Ham

375g Johnsonville
Breakfast Sausage

1kg Watson Ridge
Jumbo Chicken Bites

Atlantic's Best 
Homestyle Puddings

67-120g JMS 
Lunchmates 595g 44th Street 

Back Ribs

$699

$999

$499

255g Comeau
Fish Cakes

Store Packed High Liner
Breaded Fish Sticks

$299

$1299

$349

PER LB.
$22.02/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

$179
PER 100G

250g 
Chris Brothers
Deli Combo



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

620g Apple Valley
Baked Apple Pie

615g Schneider's
Chicken Wings

400-500g
Green Giant Valley Selections
Vegetables

300g 
Pogo Sticks

650g Activia
Yogurt

850g Becel Regular or Olive Oil
Soft Margarine

125g
Lactantia

Salted Butter Stick

1pint 
Product of Peru 
Blueberries

Product of Brazil 
Cantaloupe

Product of Honduras
Pineapple

10lb Product of Canada 
Yellow Flesh Potatoes

Product of Canada 
Green Cabbage

3lb Product of Canada 
Carrots

142g Product of US 
Baby Spinach

Product of Canada 
Red Onions 908g Clamshell Product of Greece

Kiwi Fruit

Product of US
Bartlett Pears

Product of US 
Celery

225g 
Cool Whip 
Aerosol

317-326g 
Red Baron
Deep Dish Singles
Pizza

5lb McCain Symphony 
Fries

326g Pillsbury
Toaster Strudels

2kg Pinehill 
Boneless Skinless 

Chicken Breast

$277

$2599

$799$444$899

$399

$488

$344

$499

$119

$299

$249

$599

$399

$899
$599

$399

$699

$444 $388

$644

$344

$389

PER LB.
$2.62/KG.

EACH

EACH

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.



Bakery

Personal
Care

$299
6pk Golden Crust Assorted

Mini Loaves

Chocolate Fudge Brownie
Cake

6pk Golden Crust 
NSA Plain or Raisin
Tea Buns

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

4pk Iced
Cinnamon Rolls

600g Golden Crust
Multigrain & Flax Bread

2pk Golden Crust Gracie’s
Donuts

4pk Rich’s
Croissants

$899

$539

$399

140-184g Shake ‘n Bake
Coating Mix

Kraft
Dressings

2ct Advil Extra Strength 
Liqui-Gels

$1199

$499

$360

$299

$488

$388 $388

$299

$388

$188

9x398ml Heinz
Beans

4pk Jell-0 RRTE NSA
Jell-O, Pudding or 
Strawberry Cheesecake

142ml 
Lee & Perrins
Worcestershire Sauce

410g Kraft Singles
Cheese Slices

375ml 
Heinz Upside Down
Mustard

300g Baker’s
Chocolate Chips

$1599

$388

$688

$388

$477 $644

2pk 
Dove 
Soap

74g Dove Deodorant
Original

250ml Listerine
Cool Mint

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

$1088

1.2lt Mr Clean 
Cleaner

85g 
Fancy Feast
Cat Food

168g Betty Crocker 
Dunkaroos

708g Milk Bone 
Soft & Chewy 
Dog Treats 
Canister

2/$8 $488

$277
2/$3

2/$6

$177 $349$388 99¢

$399

$1099

2/$850

340ml Simply Refrigerated
Juice

176g Kellogg's
Rice Krispie Squares

62-85g Selected Hershey 
King Size Chocolate Bars

4pk Assorted Dole 
Pineapple Juice

37-39g Pringles
Mini Cans

240g Old Dutch 
Pretzel Pieces

6x300ml Molson Heineken
Non Alcoholic Beer

116-135g
Werther's Original
Candy

220-235g Old Dutch XXL 
or Ridgies Potato Chips

6x710ml
Pepsi & Flavours

180-220g
Ruffles XL

Potato Chips

100g Cesar 
Dog Food

$188
$344

4/$5

$688
$4399

$1088

14kg Pedigree 
Dry Dog 
Food

170g Friskies 
Party Mix

1.4-1.5kg 
Friskies 

Dry Cat 
Food

650ml 
Fantastik 
Spray

24ct Billy Boot
Black 
Garbage 
Bags

26ct Cascade 
Platinum 

Fresh Scent 
Dishwasher 

Tabs

1.36lt Fleecy 
Fabric Softener

1.27lt Clorox 
Bleach

$488

2/$444

$477

$588

$1299

$344

$399

3/$5

2/$650$277

$288

$188

$677

213ml Gattuso 
Pizza Sauce

384g Kellogg's
Pop-Tarts

60pk 
Scotties 

Supreme 
Holiday 

Cube
Tissues

450g Thompson’s
Yellow Split Peas

190g Purity 
Smoked Kippers 500g Vim

Skim Milk Powder
10ct Starbucks 
K-Cups

6-8pk Dempster's Signature 
Gold Hotdog or Hamburger 

Buns
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